SLIP 1D. |MASTER WORKING CLASSIFICATION|#=MTL. INSP E=RGLTR INSP SPARE{%=DISPATCH FORM
400 |orcn. A=FABRICATION o L eonc IRSPlR RECOMENDED pr|L S LNGLE PT
N :HACH. BF. VELD B :OTHER ORDER T:APPXD.DFG | F=MACHINING |U:M+S p:pERtoDic pr|% ASSY. UNIT
P :SEPARATE PL._ 2 NTL. FINISHED ORDERING | 7 =ASSEMBLY [s’p:hé:f:ngvl'\“LmDI'mGl w“]chA:S!T“E “P!TBE b1 );P:cx;m:uplr:; Asf:q
' DESCAIPTION NOMINAL DIMENSION|'PART e, rERTAL - DIMENSIONS | sPPOINTED SywgoLs | MASS WHEN BN [t
DRAWING NO.-STANDARD NO. [iiLMass| OR PATTERN NO. _ |OR INDICATING syMsoLs | wri.cut [nfs]o[alz]sle
PIECES
MTL PIECES
c L]
4 [CUSHION 151|SOFT-BUBBLE, |<NEOPRENE SPONGE RUBBER>
KRS18-504C2 20%30X592 <M322-259282P4> T
4 |cusHION 152|SOFT-BUBBLE. |<NEOPRENE SPONGE RUBBER>
KRS18-504C2 20%30X288 <M322-259282P5> [T
4 [CUSHION 153|SOFT-BUBBLE. |[<NEOPRENE SPONGE RUBBER>
KRS18-504C2 20%X30X477 <M322-259282P6> T
4 |cusHION 154|SOFT-BUBBLE. |[<NEOPRENE SPONGE RUBBER>
KRS18-504C2 20%30X367 <M322-259282P7> L]
4|PACKING 155
MOB0-873454AC1 <N322-259282P10> [T1]
20|SPRING WASHER, M12 |156[STEEL
J1S <N322-259282P13> 111
16[TONGUED WASHER, N12 |157|STEEL
JEM <N322-259282P16> L1
16|DOUBLE HOLE WASHER|158[STEEL,
Fs M12X35 <N322-259282P25> T
L]
LT
4]PACKING, CL-C [|161|RUBBER1-3060.
» 3%125X340 <M760-898156P2> LT
|40[{SPRING WASHER. M8|162|STEEL
JIS <M760-898156P5> L
4 |SPRING WASHER, M6|1 63|STEEL
Jis <N038-4E294802P5> [T ]
24|SPRING WASHER. M6|1 6 4|STEEL
J1S <H038-4E294801P5> L
4 [SPRING WASHER. M6|1 65|STEEL
e <H038-4E294803P5> 1]
3 g
@
& 4|CONSUMABLE PARTS LIST
DRAWN | K.WADA APPROVED g ~| FOR MAINTENANCE
. DA L2 o
e Trasa-0z e o= |:IM/88. <12/23>
Fuji Electric Coltd & : 8939158
]




